
NO.: 00- 0n2760 

SEA NO. 

NAME 

CENTRE OS1 

YEAR 

121 
122 
123 
124 

231 
232 
233 

234 

130# FIELD WORK REPORT (I) 

341 
342 
343 
344 

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE 
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007. 

451 
452 

HANDRASHEKHAR PANJABRAO 

453 

LABOUR WELFARE 

454 

LABOUR LEGISLATION 

PR(NCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF MANAGEMENT 
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 

240# VIVA (BASED ON FIELD WORK) 

PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

METHODOLOGY 

STATISTICAL METHODS AND RESEARCH 

LABOUR COSTS AND ACCOUNTI NG 

SAFETY MANAGEMENT 

350# PROJECT WORK (I) 

COURSE NAME 

INDUSTRIAL SOCIOL0GY 
LABOUR ECONOMICS 

INSTITUTE / COLLEGE 583 IMRC PIMPALGAON (BASWANT 

INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 

PASSING/OUT OF 

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND TRADE UNIONS 
OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
CASE STUDIES IN PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 
CASE STUDIES IN INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS & 

TRADE UNIONS 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

460# VIVA (BASED ON PROJECT REPORT) 

STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR 

MASTER OF PE RSONNEL MANAGEMENT 

PRN, 0619980823 

16/40 
INT. 

* * CONGRATULATIONS * * 

STATEMENT NO. : 

31 
27 
26 
25 

27 
27 

29 
32 

29 
26 
31 
31 

.24 
29 
27 

29 

#- Passing : 20, Out of : 50 
* Appeari ng P- Previous 

MARKS OBTAINED 

24/60 

DATE: 

EXT. 

25 
38 
29 
32 

34 
28 

41 
32 
27 
34 
36 
36 
25 

26 
30 
26 

31 
33 

50/100 
TOT 

P 56 
P 65 
P 55 
P S7 
P 36 
P 61 
P 55 

P 70 
P 64 
P 27 
P 63 
P 62 
P 67 
P 56 
P 37 
* 50 

(1 : 269) (2 : 277)(3 : 285)(4 : 255) GRAND TOTAL (OUT OF 1800) 1086 

* 59 
* 53 

* 60 
* 33 

FIRST ÇLASS 

$ Ordinance 

28 JUNE 2000 Standard of passing : 50% 
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